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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jared Woodford         M ELITE       1/22       19:16        1:07       56:52        0:44       34:18                 1:52:14
2     Matias Palavecino      M ELITE       2/22       21:48        1:08     1:00:05        0:39       34:49                 1:58:28
3     Omar Nour              M 30-34       1/40       21:54        1:41       59:27        0:45       35:01                 1:58:47
4     Michael Sevier         M ELITE       3/22       20:31        1:08     1:02:19        0:42       34:56                 1:59:34
5     Jacob Shoemaker        M ELITE       4/22       21:34        0:57     1:05:03        0:45       32:20                 2:00:37
6     Brian Shelden          M ELITE       5/22       22:50        0:59     1:00:57        0:37       35:25                 2:00:46
7     James Burns            M ELITE       6/22       24:48        1:25     1:00:21        0:37       34:07                 2:01:16
8     Ryan Strohl            M ELITE       7/22       24:58        1:26     1:00:14        0:48       34:13                 2:01:38
9     David Cascio           M ELITE       8/22       22:50        1:25     1:02:15        0:54       35:56                 2:03:19
10    Austin Jackson         M ELITE       9/22       22:54        1:17     1:01:37        0:48       37:05                 2:03:39
11    Patrick Serfass        M 30-34       2/40       22:08        1:27     1:00:06        1:05       40:02                 2:04:46
12    Robert Wade            M ELITE      10/22       31:37        1:27     1:00:33        0:53       31:23                 2:05:51
13    Steuart Martens        M ELITE      11/22       19:00        1:08     1:02:56        0:38       43:50                 2:07:30
14    David Deschryver       M 35-39       1/54       24:21        2:05     1:02:41        0:53       37:34                 2:07:32
15    Simon Trude            M ELITE      12/22       23:00        1:28     1:04:58        0:49       37:37                 2:07:50
16    Barry Holman           M 40-44       1/52       23:35        1:23     1:01:11        1:09       40:34                 2:07:50
17    Robert Flanigan        M ELITE      13/22       27:09        1:52     1:01:33        0:40       37:05                 2:08:18
18    Gosta Ljungman         M 35-39       2/54       25:15        1:56     1:02:49        1:18       38:10                 2:09:27
19    Hilary Cairns          F 35-39       1/20       24:12        1:35     1:06:00        0:56       37:13                 2:09:54
20    Ryan Landy             M 40-44       2/52       23:58        1:33     1:04:31        1:21       38:59                 2:10:19
21    Jim Fisher             M 40-44       3/52       24:22        1:41     1:01:08        0:57       42:21                 2:10:27
22    Peter Hallatt          M 25-29       1/32       21:02        1:47     1:07:02        0:52       39:58                 2:10:40
23    Nathaniel Curll        M 25-29       2/32       20:50        1:46     1:03:35        1:31       43:12                 2:10:52
24    Colin Shah             M 30-34       3/40       24:17        2:16     1:02:34        1:04       41:04                 2:11:13
25    Kevin Owens            M 40-44       4/52       23:49        1:37     1:02:05        0:50       42:58                 2:11:17
26    Matthew Poffenroth     M 40-44       5/52       21:43        1:33     1:04:49        0:55       42:24                 2:11:23
27    Alan Sherman           M 35-39       3/54       27:21        2:21     1:03:54        0:48       37:35                 2:11:58
28    George Ross            M 40-44       6/52       24:12        1:29     1:03:01        1:01       42:17                 2:11:59
29    David Phillips         M 45-49       1/33       29:08        2:23     1:00:37        1:03       39:08                 2:12:16
30    Abigail Ruscetta       F 30-34       1/24       22:10        1:34     1:05:42        0:47       43:13                 2:13:24
31    Mark Stuckelman        M 45-49       2/33       26:27        2:05     1:04:34        1:15       39:11                 2:13:31
32    Christopher Lombardi   M 30-34       4/40       23:54        2:26     1:06:38        1:00       39:58                 2:13:53
33    Jeff Oxman             M 50-54       1/18       25:12        2:20     1:05:15        1:09       40:06                 2:14:00
34    Lee Howarth            M 30-34       5/40       25:59        1:36     1:04:30        0:48       41:14                 2:14:04
35    Ray Maker              M 25-29       3/32       24:10        1:43     1:05:21        0:53       42:00                 2:14:05
36    Mark Herbst            M 50-54       2/18       25:08        1:26     1:06:37        0:44       40:14                 2:14:08
37    Andrew Lipscomb        M 35-39       4/54       26:35        1:59     1:03:46        1:17       40:36                 2:14:12
38    Dan McDonnell          M 40-44       7/52       23:28        1:46     1:06:20        0:45       41:56                 2:14:12
39    Shawn Johns            M 40-44       8/52       28:14        2:51     1:04:08        1:15       38:09                 2:14:35
40    Alan Moss              M 30-34       6/40       22:40        2:38     1:03:20        1:45       44:19                 2:14:40
41    Jack Marmorstein       M 40-44       9/52       29:21        2:13     1:04:04        1:15       37:52                 2:14:44
42    Nick Cordaro           M 35-39       5/54       27:32        1:25     1:02:56        0:50       42:16                 2:14:58
43    Chris Whitlock         M 40-44      10/52       26:27        1:32     1:06:17        1:01       39:48                 2:15:04
44    Mitchell Bartkiewicz   M 20-24        1/9       22:15        3:04     1:08:29        1:35       39:51                 2:15:12
45    Christopher Rotelli    M 35-39       6/54       27:41        1:59     1:07:40        0:48       37:12                 2:15:18
46    Michael Coveney        M 25-29       4/32       26:04        2:28     1:06:45        1:27       38:40                 2:15:22
47    Carter Groome          M 35-39       7/54       22:52        1:27     1:08:24        0:54       42:04                 2:15:39
48    Adrian Clark           M 40-44      11/52       28:20        1:33     1:03:39        1:05       41:09                 2:15:44
49    Michelle Harburg       F ELITE        1/6       30:02        2:11     1:03:57        1:06       38:34                 2:15:47
50    Rob Urbach             M 45-49       3/33       25:21        1:50     1:06:03        1:08       41:33                 2:15:52
51    Jeff Tunstall          M 35-39       8/54       25:12        1:27     1:03:55        0:50       44:40                 2:16:03
52    Peter White            M 45-49       4/33       28:12        1:50     1:04:11        0:58       41:01                 2:16:10
53    Leslie Knibb           F 45-49        1/6       23:59        1:37     1:05:00        1:12       44:43                 2:16:29
54    David Holden           M 50-54       3/18       22:15        1:56     1:08:39        0:55       43:04                 2:16:48
55    Paul Landry            M ELITE      14/22       27:37        1:36     1:07:15        0:54       39:49                 2:17:09
56    Ryan Werner            M 25-29       5/32       25:26        1:37     1:08:48        0:46       40:41                 2:17:16
57    Jeff Robinson          M 35-39       9/54       23:49        2:03     1:08:36        1:48       41:09                 2:17:23
58    Bryson Filbert         M 35-39      10/54       24:25        1:33     1:07:06        1:14       43:18                 2:17:34
59    Ricardo Guerra         M 40-44      12/52       25:16        1:25     1:05:14        0:55       43:00        2:00     2:17:48
60    John Hannan            M 40-44      13/52       25:22        1:50     1:07:17        1:00       42:24                 2:17:51
61    Peter Cashion          M ELITE      15/22       28:50        1:48     1:05:51        0:53       40:30                 2:17:51
62    Adrian Fenty           M ELITE      16/22       27:43        1:52     1:06:19        1:01       41:01                 2:17:54
63    Alvaro De La Cueva     M 30-34       7/40       26:58        1:41     1:04:54        0:53       43:38                 2:18:03
64    Pedro Dobles           M 25-29       6/32       24:01        2:08     1:06:44        0:59       44:15                 2:18:04
65    Andres Bruna           M 25-29       7/32       24:31        1:37     1:06:00        0:56       45:01                 2:18:04
66    T. Randolph Shingler   M 25-29       8/32       28:10        2:30     1:05:37        1:05       40:52                 2:18:13
67    Byron Shoji            M 40-44      14/52       25:17        2:13     1:06:12        0:57       41:47        2:00     2:18:24
68    Thomas Stanmeyer       M 30-34       8/40       26:10        2:28     1:06:44        1:10       42:02                 2:18:32
69    Debi Bernardes         F 50-54        1/4       25:14        1:36     1:08:03        1:05       42:38                 2:18:34
70    Monica Robbers         F 35-39       2/20       24:24        1:40     1:07:24        0:53       44:31                 2:18:51
71    Brian Boyle            M 20-24        2/9       25:24        1:36     1:04:21        0:55       46:38                 2:18:53
72    Colleen Cornelius      F ELITE        2/6       27:29        1:33     1:08:38        1:02       40:20                 2:19:01
73    Sharon Adams           F 30-34       2/24       28:47        1:37     1:05:30        0:42       42:40                 2:19:14
74    Lisa Hecker            F 30-34       3/24       25:59        1:36     1:07:55        1:02       43:15                 2:19:45
75    Brett Jenner           M 30-34       9/40       28:28        1:32     1:04:46        1:15       41:53        2:00     2:19:52
76    Bryan Frank            M 30-34      10/40       22:35        2:49     1:09:52        1:26       43:17                 2:19:57
77    John Kelley            M 25-29       9/32       28:57        1:36     1:06:48        1:11       41:33                 2:20:02
78    Megan Nechanicky       F ELITE        3/6       23:15        1:21     1:10:09        0:47       42:39        2:00     2:20:08
79    Benjamin Winterroth    M 25-29      10/32       27:38        2:18     1:02:56        1:24       45:55                 2:20:09
80    Jennifer Place         F 35-39       3/20       27:22        1:25     1:08:40        1:04       41:46                 2:20:14
81    Gregory Olson          M 35-39      11/54       28:55        2:22     1:06:30        1:00       41:51                 2:20:36
82    Scott Madden           M 45-49       5/33       28:39        2:39     1:03:24        1:50       44:13                 2:20:43
83    Scott Padgett          M 25-29      11/32       27:56        1:51     1:02:32        1:00       47:30                 2:20:47
84    Lange Carter           F 45-49        2/6       28:22        2:06     1:04:52        1:06       44:23                 2:20:47
85    Leslie Dimichele       F 20-24        1/4       22:26        2:06     1:10:56        0:59       44:25                 2:20:51
86    Chad Wolf              M 30-34      11/40       29:14        2:01     1:06:36        1:03       42:05                 2:20:57
87    Robert Guidi           M 45-49       6/33       24:40        1:18     1:09:19        0:51       45:05                 2:21:12
88    Lewyn Poage            M 35-39      12/54       25:06        1:49     1:06:41        1:06       46:32                 2:21:12
89    Mark Trejtnar          M 35-39      13/54       32:57        1:42     1:02:34        1:04       43:00                 2:21:14
90    John Puskar            M 20-24        3/9       30:02        2:43     1:03:43        1:21       43:51                 2:21:39
91    Michael Emmons         M ELITE      17/22       20:17        1:55     1:12:29        0:54       46:18                 2:21:51
92    Erin O'Donnell         F 20-24        2/4       23:37        2:06     1:09:45        1:23       45:31                 2:22:20
93    Krista Schultz         F ELITE        4/6       26:43        1:33     1:07:57        0:51       45:38                 2:22:39
94    Mark Lander            M 45-49       7/33       28:04        2:12     1:04:38        1:45       46:35                 2:23:13
95    Mark Willey            M 35-39      14/54       30:52        2:06     1:03:59        1:22       44:56                 2:23:14
96    Claudia Cortes         F 50-54        2/4       22:06        1:53     1:15:02        1:06       43:09                 2:23:15
97    John Richardson        M 30-34      12/40       27:47        1:37     1:07:58        0:50       45:14                 2:23:24
98    Charles Barnes         M 40-44      15/52       30:32        3:08     1:07:14        1:07       41:37                 2:23:36
99    Daniel Brafman         M 45-49       8/33       25:08        2:11     1:08:01        1:09       47:15                 2:23:41
100   Eric Hillner           M 30-34      13/40       27:46        1:36     1:07:49        0:57       45:46                 2:23:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Michael Tine           M 35-39      15/54       24:42        1:48     1:08:52        1:05       47:30                 2:23:56
102   Christy Sporidis       F ELITE        5/6       24:09        1:40     1:12:02        1:10       44:58                 2:23:56
103   Jeff Contract          M 40-44      16/52       28:11        3:31     1:08:54        1:35       41:53                 2:24:03
104   Matt Keiper            M 35-39      16/54       29:11        2:26     1:07:06        1:21       44:09                 2:24:11
105   Jennifer May           F 25-29       1/20       30:11        2:39     1:06:21        1:42       43:46                 2:24:37
106   Steve Teller           M 40-44      17/52       23:37        1:43     1:09:31        1:04       48:48                 2:24:40
107   Jerry Parks            M ELITE      18/22       25:48        1:59     1:06:35        1:54       48:58                 2:25:12
108   Ben Krasney            M 30-34      14/40       33:38        2:39     1:07:00        1:11       40:46                 2:25:12
109   Jeremy Edwards         M 25-29      12/32       27:21        2:11     1:05:13        1:27       47:19        2:00     2:25:29
110   Stephen Sztan          M 35-39      17/54       24:20        2:02     1:12:07        1:14       46:09                 2:25:50
111   Janie Hayes            F 35-39       4/20       28:09        1:56     1:08:44        1:33       45:38                 2:25:58
112   Douglas Klein          M 50-54       4/18       26:14        2:07     1:07:23        0:59       47:24        2:00     2:26:04
113   Kathleen Davison       F ELITE        6/6       23:13        1:42     1:09:51        0:57       50:37                 2:26:19
114   Alexei Silverman       M 35-39      18/54       29:43        2:31     1:07:10        1:06       45:54                 2:26:23
115   Patrick Keating        M 45-49       9/33       27:25        2:17     1:08:18        1:42       46:54                 2:26:33
116   Jordan Vance           M 25-29      13/32       26:57        2:12     1:12:35        1:13       43:45                 2:26:39
117   Richard Rose           M 25-29      14/32       26:38        1:41     1:14:32        1:04       42:52                 2:26:45
118   Michael Sweeney        M 40-44      18/52       26:20        2:52     1:06:37        2:25       48:37                 2:26:50
119   Sam Khazai             M 25-29      15/32       31:34        2:36     1:07:58        2:02       42:43                 2:26:51
120   Eric Guzman            M 30-34      15/40       28:02        2:22     1:09:02        1:14       44:15        2:00     2:26:54
121   Eric Beauvois          M 30-34      16/40       27:44        1:50     1:09:24        1:23       46:43                 2:27:03
122   Cathal O'Connor        M 40-44      19/52       30:41        2:15     1:09:01        2:06       43:12                 2:27:13
123   Matthew Carlson        M 35-39      19/54       28:26        1:55     1:09:21        1:20       46:24                 2:27:22
124   Jon Newsome            M 45-49      10/33       28:51        2:51     1:07:55        1:29       46:21                 2:27:25
125   Thomas Glass           M 40-44      20/52       31:09        3:01     1:07:27        1:40       44:13                 2:27:28
126   Mike Fitzgerald        M 40-44      21/52       28:02        2:38     1:08:46        1:29       46:44                 2:27:36
127   Linda-Ann Newsome      F 40-44       1/12       30:23        2:04     1:07:11        1:15       46:47                 2:27:38
128   Jeffrey Davis          M 40-44      22/52       25:49        2:25     1:10:37        1:18       47:34                 2:27:41
129   Christy Lausch         F 35-39       5/20       27:17        1:38     1:12:41        1:02       45:12                 2:27:47
130   Christopher Bennett    M 50-54       5/18       31:14        3:31     1:07:10        1:49       44:05                 2:27:47
131   Matthew Lacorte        M 30-34      17/40       26:42        3:07     1:09:42        2:02       44:18        2:00     2:27:49
132   James Eagleeye         M 30-34      18/40       27:09        2:38     1:09:55        1:51       46:42                 2:28:14
133   Jason Taylor           M 30-34      19/40       35:41        2:26     1:10:03        1:27       39:01                 2:28:37
134   Amy E. Adcock          F 40-44       2/12       26:06        1:52     1:11:02        1:01       48:39                 2:28:38
135   Shawn Fenty            M ELITE      19/22       38:03        2:24     1:02:03        1:25       45:06                 2:28:58
136   Lisa Reichmann         F 35-39       6/20       32:26        2:38     1:11:55        1:32       40:36                 2:29:05
137   Julie Minton           F 25-29       2/20       22:54        2:14     1:15:09        1:09       47:57                 2:29:21
138   Todd Miller            M 40-44      23/52       28:24        1:42     1:09:17        1:11       48:54                 2:29:26
139   Tom Craver             M 40-44      24/52       26:17        3:22     1:08:29        1:56       49:39                 2:29:41
140   Jeff Cohn              M 20-24        4/9       21:53        2:34     1:13:33        1:44       50:04                 2:29:45
141   Carlos Silva           M 45-49      11/33       31:09        2:39     1:11:00        1:12       43:51                 2:29:48
142   Philip Bergman         M 50-54       6/18       26:49        2:02     1:06:45        1:30       52:46                 2:29:50
143   Matt Gill              M 35-39      20/54       29:40        2:16     1:10:22        1:36       46:04                 2:29:56
144   Charlie Flexon         M 30-34      20/40       27:03        2:08     1:10:16        1:20       49:29                 2:30:15
145   Ritz Yap               M 40-44      25/52       24:49        1:54     1:13:17        1:24       49:12                 2:30:34
146   Lesmond Saunders       M 45-49      12/33       32:37        1:52     1:06:53        0:55       48:21                 2:30:38
147   Stephen Hays           M 40-44      26/52       34:12        2:18     1:12:52        1:32       39:57                 2:30:49
148   Annette Richter        F 30-34       4/24       24:46        2:13     1:20:38        1:03       42:16                 2:30:54
149   Onesimo Demira         M 35-39      21/54       22:40        2:13     1:19:00        0:46       46:26                 2:31:03
150   Steven Petty           M 55-59        1/2       27:40        2:26     1:09:42        1:20       50:17                 2:31:22
151   Paul Baker             M 35-39      22/54       27:38        2:52     1:14:02        2:12       44:45                 2:31:28
152   Reza Mahbod            M 35-39      23/54       32:11        3:24     1:10:15        1:51       43:53                 2:31:32
153   Anthony Biller         M 40-44      27/52       25:06        3:04     1:12:44        1:48       49:08                 2:31:48
154   Erik Hoffland          M 30-34      21/40       34:52        2:11     1:08:09        1:07       45:39                 2:31:57
155   Chap Gage              M 35-39      24/54       29:25        2:51     1:06:50        1:39       51:44                 2:32:25
156   John Buhler            M 60-64        1/2       29:43        2:16     1:12:54        1:57       45:44                 2:32:32
157   Ernie Castro           M 45-49      13/33       27:53        2:20     1:12:08        1:18       49:00                 2:32:37
158   Jennifer Bettridge     F 40-44       3/12       25:32        2:43     1:17:00        1:12       46:14                 2:32:39
159   Doris Steere           F 25-29       3/20       25:09        1:46     1:15:53        1:10       48:44                 2:32:40
160   Sean Leenaerts         M 45-49      14/33       30:35        2:20     1:06:37        1:21       51:57                 2:32:48
161   Robert Siemers         M 50-54       7/18       31:01        2:53     1:08:30        2:06       48:21                 2:32:49
162   Winston Le             M 25-29      16/32       27:53        2:39     1:12:49        1:52       47:43                 2:32:54
163   Matt Johns             M 35-39      25/54       33:18        2:35     1:06:18        1:32       49:13                 2:32:55
164   Robert MacFarlane      M 45-49      15/33       34:17        2:47     1:08:11        1:19       44:25        2:00     2:32:58
165   Stewart Collis         M 40-44      28/52       33:11        2:08     1:08:55        1:25       47:35                 2:33:11
166   Simon Hernaez          M 35-39      26/54       26:25        2:00     1:09:38        1:35       53:36                 2:33:12
167   Giancarlo Nisimblat    M 40-44      29/52       33:36        2:11     1:05:40        1:57       50:02                 2:33:24
168   James Byles            M ELITE      20/22       27:27        1:57     1:09:10        0:59       53:55                 2:33:26
169   Chris Raynal           M 45-49      16/33       32:10        2:03     1:09:17        1:17       48:58                 2:33:43
170   David Culver           M 35-39      27/54       28:19        2:25     1:16:14        2:01       45:02                 2:33:59
171   Jeff Lutton            M 40-44      30/52       28:57        1:40     1:11:07        1:10       51:12                 2:34:04
172   Blake Sajonia          M 50-54       8/18       30:40        2:52     1:05:50        1:16       51:50        2:00     2:34:27
173   Mark Mhley             M 35-39      28/54       31:39        2:46     1:07:57        1:19       50:48                 2:34:29
174   Ashley Hepburn         F 25-29       4/20       30:52        3:25     1:13:23        2:34       44:21                 2:34:33
175   Cathy Wilson           F 55-59        1/1       29:47        2:01     1:13:12        1:03       48:32                 2:34:33
176   Barrett Powers         M 30-34      22/40       27:46        2:22     1:11:55        1:20       51:13                 2:34:34
177   Martin Mooney          M 20-24        5/9       26:40        2:14     1:17:40        1:13       46:53                 2:34:37
178   Nick Karim             M 30-34      23/40       28:29        2:32     1:16:05        0:54       46:42                 2:34:38
179   Kevin Kunkel           M 35-39      29/54       32:55        2:09     1:08:47        1:11       49:50                 2:34:51
180   Ben Britton            M ELITE      21/22       24:16        1:46     1:13:51        1:04       54:11                 2:35:06
181   Chris Lahiff           M 50-54       9/18       30:50        3:29     1:13:15        2:13       45:21                 2:35:07
182   Kevin Ryan             M 35-39      30/54       32:24        1:43     1:13:15        1:09       46:48                 2:35:17
183   George Garcia          M 40-44      31/52       25:33        2:44     1:07:22        1:41       58:31                 2:35:50
184   Vincent Kolesnitchenko M 45-49      17/33       32:03        2:39     1:06:51        1:52       52:34                 2:35:57
185   Ryan Smith             M 35-39      31/54       33:36        3:25     1:10:12        2:14       46:36                 2:36:01
186   Michael Blum           M 30-34      24/40       35:52        2:30     1:08:52        0:54       48:00                 2:36:06
187   Scott Cohen            M 40-44      32/52       33:02        3:06     1:13:22        1:53       44:47                 2:36:09
188   Keith Bohnenberger     M 40-44      33/52       32:53        3:09     1:13:38        1:20       45:20                 2:36:17
189   William Sullivan       M 50-54      10/18       27:45        3:42     1:15:19        1:51       47:57                 2:36:33
190   Leslie Kasmir          F 30-34       5/24       35:21        2:38     1:12:59        1:22       44:36                 2:36:55
191   Hamid Kazemi           M 45-49      18/33       31:28        2:57     1:11:54        1:21       49:23                 2:37:01
192   Kevin Houk             M 20-24        6/9       30:30        2:44     1:09:22        1:19       53:28                 2:37:20
193   Alain Menguy           M 40-44      34/52       26:47        4:16     1:10:46        3:09       52:29                 2:37:26
194   Jeffrey Peaper         M 25-29      17/32       33:56        2:17     1:10:38        1:05       49:35                 2:37:29
195   Al Navidi              M 50-54      11/18       39:17        2:20     1:07:55        1:43       46:16                 2:37:30
196   Annie Wilson           F 30-34       6/24       33:54        3:38     1:15:28        2:04       42:32                 2:37:34
197   Kate Fisher            F 30-34       7/24       32:16        2:28     1:10:11        1:07       51:43                 2:37:44
198   Dennis Lucas           M 35-39      32/54       28:48        3:00     1:06:02        1:43       58:26                 2:37:57
199   William Smith          M 45-49      19/33       27:32        3:28     1:10:37        1:52       54:32                 2:37:59
200   Pedro Frade            M 20-24        7/9       26:26        3:04     1:20:13        1:54       46:24                 2:38:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Michael Maslaney       M 25-29      18/32       28:37        3:53     1:13:24        3:08       49:01                 2:38:01
202   Paul Durbin            M 40-44      35/52       32:12        3:15     1:13:59        1:24       47:18                 2:38:07
203   Roberta Parsons        F 25-29       5/20       31:21        2:16     1:17:23        1:32       46:15                 2:38:46
204   Kenneth Kohanowski     M 35-39      33/54       27:20        2:40     1:13:17        1:55       53:39                 2:38:48
205   Donn Viviani           M 60-64        2/2       27:30        3:20     1:16:13        1:25       50:28                 2:38:54
206   Fabrice Balmelle       M 35-39      34/54       27:30        2:13     1:09:05        1:44       58:41                 2:39:11
207   Hope Hamilton          F 30-34       8/24       26:28        2:54     1:10:04        2:11       57:42                 2:39:18
208   Benjamin Green         M 25-29      19/32       27:38        1:47     1:09:42        1:51       58:24                 2:39:21
209   Kenneth Stein          M 25-29      20/32       29:11        2:29     1:12:06        1:24       54:25                 2:39:33
210   Sharon Balas           F 45-49        3/6       30:27        1:46     1:10:41        1:50       55:02                 2:39:43
211   Marcus Baca            M 30-34      25/40       31:13        3:53     1:12:10        2:26       50:05                 2:39:45
212   Justin Tanyavutti      M 20-24        8/9       25:36        5:01     1:21:03        1:48       46:30                 2:39:57
213   Douglas Ellmore        M 45-49      20/33       29:25        2:21     1:11:42        1:43       54:50                 2:40:00
214   Laura Broenniman       F 40-44       4/12       22:21        3:39     1:17:55        2:16       53:54                 2:40:04
215   Russell Inman          M 35-39      35/54       36:23        2:57     1:12:00        1:07       47:40                 2:40:06
216   Paula Dwyer            F 40-44       5/12       30:43        2:48     1:17:40        2:57       46:10                 2:40:16
217   Cliff Congo            M 35-39      36/54       41:35        2:48     1:08:25        1:30       46:01                 2:40:18
218   Wolfgang Koehling      M ELITE      22/22       32:30        3:22     1:13:58        1:56       48:34                 2:40:18
219   Craig Royal            M 40-44      36/52       38:22        2:19     1:12:54        1:01       45:55                 2:40:29
220   Courtney Fulton        F 30-34       9/24       33:14        3:56     1:14:32        2:30       46:39                 2:40:50
221   Joanna Gomez           F 25-29       6/20       35:31        2:03     1:13:11        1:17       48:58                 2:40:58
222   Alessandro Caillat     M 40-44      37/52       29:49        4:19     1:17:49        1:58       47:17                 2:41:10
223   Carl Pregenzer         M 35-39      37/54       31:23        3:00     1:13:00        2:27       51:23                 2:41:11
224   Nicole Shue            F 35-39       7/20       31:46        1:59     1:15:01        1:09       51:21                 2:41:13
225   Marcos Fernandes       M 45-49      21/33       40:41        4:05     1:12:01        2:26       42:34                 2:41:46
226   Daniel Carlson         M 35-39      38/54       29:03        2:45     1:15:42        1:55       52:24                 2:41:47
227   Steven Beatrice        M 55-59        2/2       28:53        3:14     1:13:08        1:38       55:26                 2:42:18
228   Ty Cottrill            M 35-39      39/54       39:36        2:29     1:11:39        1:31       47:10                 2:42:23
229   Russ Abbott            M 65-69        1/2       31:58        3:03     1:16:59        2:29       48:09                 2:42:36
230   Judith Harkins         F 40-44       6/12       31:59        2:31     1:18:40        1:20       48:24                 2:42:51
231   Jason Kralj            M 30-34      26/40       28:50        2:45     1:18:59        1:29       51:19                 2:43:20
232   Behzad Dastani         M 25-29      21/32       32:27        3:05     1:15:46        1:46       50:35                 2:43:37
233   Anna Hays              F 35-39       8/20       36:02        3:09     1:17:11        1:25       45:56                 2:43:40
234   Neal Mason             M 45-49      22/33       31:08        4:21     1:12:04        2:22       53:55                 2:43:48
235   Sebastien Charieau-Gui M 40-44      38/52       43:39        2:29     1:09:02        2:32       46:11                 2:43:50
236   Linda Rahal            F 45-49        4/6       33:57        2:39     1:15:45        1:52       49:40                 2:43:51
237   Stephen Hattwick       M 35-39      40/54       29:49        2:33     1:19:39        1:01       50:59                 2:43:58
238   Grey Pfarr             M 30-34      27/40       27:58        2:11     1:16:21        1:41       56:27                 2:44:35
239   Brendan Lill           M 25-29      22/32       32:18        7:00     1:16:54        1:53       46:44                 2:44:47
240   Brad Ettinger          M 45-49      23/33       31:54        4:28     1:12:59        2:29       53:04                 2:44:52
241   Molly Hellerman        F 30-34      10/24       24:07        3:51     1:26:50        3:10       47:08                 2:45:04
242   Chris Athearn          M 40-44      39/52       33:30        3:18     1:20:38        1:33       46:07                 2:45:04
243   Jose Idler             M 35-39      41/54       32:33        1:42     1:20:35        0:48       49:36                 2:45:12
244   Judah Dal Cais         M 40-44      40/52       35:36        4:08     1:13:17        2:51       49:24                 2:45:13
245   Sean Gordon            M 30-34      28/40       27:50        2:34     1:16:25        1:46       56:48                 2:45:20
246   Hugo Molina            M 45-49      24/33       34:53        3:55     1:10:59        2:14       53:36                 2:45:35
247   John McCabe            M 50-54      12/18       26:26        4:41     1:22:16        3:58       48:30                 2:45:49
248   Westray Battle         M 35-39      42/54       37:17        3:47     1:19:31        2:18       43:35                 2:46:27
249   Pam Frentzel-Beyme     F 30-34      11/24       33:39        2:47     1:12:37        1:55       55:34                 2:46:31
250   Carl Fudge             M 25-29      23/32       37:09        3:21     1:17:31        1:11       47:26                 2:46:37
251   Daniel Curtin          M 30-34      29/40       29:50        4:50     1:12:45        1:41       57:33                 2:46:38
252   Rowin Yap              M 35-39      43/54       38:03        2:02     1:14:00        1:18       51:24                 2:46:44
253   Russell Komesarook     M 45-49      25/33       38:45        3:00     1:16:03        1:37       47:40                 2:47:02
254   Dean Lhospital         M 25-29      24/32       31:41        3:26     1:12:26        2:44       56:48                 2:47:03
255   Lindsey Cook           F 25-29       7/20       31:03        2:22     1:14:13        1:43       57:44                 2:47:03
256   Ken Goldberg           M 45-49      26/33       34:59        4:24     1:14:11        3:16       50:20                 2:47:09
257   Richard Peck           M 45-49      27/33       34:51        2:45     1:13:44        2:19       53:41                 2:47:17
258   Sue Hite               F 50-54        3/4       34:12        2:06     1:19:20        1:21       50:26                 2:47:23
259   Scott Stewart          M 45-49      28/33       32:49        3:29     1:16:06        1:41       53:24                 2:47:27
260   Anne Viviani           F 60-64        1/1       37:43        2:58     1:14:26        1:20       51:23                 2:47:47
261   Jay Eichberg           M 40-44      41/52       32:19        2:47     1:18:42        2:12       51:53                 2:47:51
262   Robert Strong          M 40-44      42/52       40:17        3:40     1:16:03        2:00       45:55                 2:47:53
263   Graeme Douglas         M 45-49      29/33       38:10        3:36     1:15:57        2:29       47:57                 2:48:07
264   Brian Koshulsky        M 35-39      44/54       35:10        3:25     1:12:51        2:25       54:26                 2:48:15
265   Kimberly Cyganik       F 35-39       9/20       34:40        2:54     1:18:10        2:03       51:02                 2:48:48
266   Peter Sloan            M 45-49      30/33       40:36        3:38     1:20:20        2:34       42:06                 2:49:11
267   William Owen           M 50-54      13/18       32:13        3:42     1:18:56        1:19       53:41                 2:49:51
268   Mark Ashby             M 45-49      31/33       32:25        3:01     1:14:12        2:12       58:30                 2:50:19
269   Abigail Sanford        F 30-34      12/24       34:27        3:08     1:18:03        1:33       53:11                 2:50:19
270   Ryan Powers            M 25-29      25/32       34:14        3:23     1:18:48        1:23       52:53                 2:50:39
271   Karen Holden           F 25-29       8/20       32:54        2:44     1:17:12        1:21       56:30                 2:50:39
272   Mark Koehn             M 45-49      32/33       32:26        3:16     1:18:16        2:30       54:21                 2:50:46
273   John Workman           M 40-44      43/52       38:18        2:39     1:17:14        1:26       51:23                 2:50:57
274   James Brandell         M 40-44      44/52       31:05        4:52     1:16:53        3:02       55:11                 2:51:01
275   Christopher Otepka     M 30-34      30/40       32:32        4:00     1:22:17        2:25       50:01                 2:51:13
276   Cecilia MacOuzet       F 30-34      13/24       34:53        2:25     1:28:14        1:10       44:39                 2:51:17
277   Darren Riley           M 35-39      45/54       31:59        4:11     1:19:37        1:52       54:07                 2:51:44
278   Matthew Weinberg       M 20-24        9/9       22:26        2:42     1:24:46        3:51       58:17                 2:51:59
279   Michael Cole           M 35-39      46/54       36:50        2:58     1:15:46        1:55       54:34                 2:52:01
280   Jeff Six               M 30-34      31/40       28:46        5:20     1:21:15        2:07       54:38                 2:52:03
281   Zakiya Proctor         F 25-29       9/20       30:46        3:13     1:19:39        2:45       55:52                 2:52:12
282   Jennifer McDonough     F 30-34      14/24       35:50        3:08     1:21:05        2:13       50:15                 2:52:29
283   William Barloon        M 50-54      14/18       34:20        4:59     1:26:31        2:03       44:44                 2:52:35
284   Ellen Carter           F 45-49        5/6       31:10        2:34     1:15:04        1:31     1:02:28                 2:52:45
285   Matthew Haslinger      M 30-34      32/40       32:13        5:08     1:21:01        2:22       52:42                 2:53:25
286   Hung Pham              M 40-44      45/52       36:38        3:11     1:16:02        2:34       55:03                 2:53:27
287   Lesley Dart            M 30-34      33/40       38:03        3:04     1:16:43        2:00       53:41                 2:53:30
288   Greg Quick             M 30-34      34/40       35:06        2:41     1:17:46        2:44       55:20                 2:53:35
289   Brian White            M 30-34      35/40       43:56        3:48     1:16:46        1:43       47:25                 2:53:37
290   Devin McFadden         M 25-29      26/32       36:16        4:25     1:21:50        1:32       49:45                 2:53:46
291   Adriana Anderson       F 25-29      10/20       39:29        2:54     1:20:34        2:16       48:38                 2:53:48
292   Phil Watt              M 35-39      47/54       35:01        2:16     1:16:35        1:46       58:23                 2:54:00
293   Sandy Chiang           F 30-34      15/24       33:55        2:46     1:18:28        1:41       57:19                 2:54:07
294   Doug McKalip           M 35-39      48/54       39:59        2:29     1:19:10        1:35       51:02                 2:54:14
295   Jeffrey Kihien         M 40-44      46/52       40:54                 1:20:18        2:08       52:25                 2:55:44
296   Carlos Vegh            M 50-54      15/18       43:09        3:39     1:14:01        2:00       53:15                 2:56:02
297   Karen Tine             F 35-39      10/20       31:53        3:31     1:26:22        1:37       52:56                 2:56:16
298   Devin Waller           M 35-39      49/54       34:44        4:02     1:23:35        2:46       51:41                 2:56:46
299   Shannon Mertz          F 20-24        3/4       31:44        2:55     1:26:41        1:29       54:02                 2:56:49
300   Monika Gajda           F 30-34      16/24       35:05        2:19     1:18:12        2:00       57:24        2:00     2:56:58
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Randall Walton         M 35-39      50/54       39:53        3:11     1:17:18        1:17       55:22                 2:56:59
302   Ann Barton             F 20-24        4/4       22:44        4:23     1:26:59        3:07     1:00:14                 2:57:25
303   David Lapaglia         M 40-44      47/52       35:33        2:18     1:15:45        1:33     1:00:23        2:00     2:57:30
304   Kate Douglass          F 30-34      17/24       30:45        4:00     1:29:54        2:31       50:23                 2:57:31
305   Kristen Avioli         F 25-29      11/20       24:45        3:05     1:29:19        2:02       58:31                 2:57:40
306   Amy Letendre           F 35-39      11/20       30:49        2:44     1:20:48        2:40     1:00:45                 2:57:45
307   Diana Bartlett         F 35-39      12/20       30:25        3:06     1:27:25        3:11       53:44                 2:57:50
308   Janel Voth             F 35-39      13/20       39:30        2:35     1:17:51        1:47       56:09                 2:57:50
309   Lisa Williams          F 35-39      14/20       40:39        3:16     1:20:16        2:22       51:38                 2:58:09
310   Angela Cardenas        F 45-49        6/6       32:06        3:51     1:20:11        1:59     1:00:09                 2:58:14
311   Ray Mariano            M 40-44      48/52       34:25        3:20     1:22:00        4:17       54:40                 2:58:39
312   Yuri Kim               M 25-29      27/32       35:19        3:05     1:22:13        2:23       56:10                 2:59:08
313   Mike Pascale           M 45-49      33/33       41:49        3:05     1:17:31        2:15       54:40                 2:59:17
314   Bobby Quaid            M 50-54      16/18       35:08        3:08     1:11:54        2:20     1:06:58                 2:59:25
315   Martin Garcia          M 25-29      28/32       38:11        3:09     1:20:51        2:44       54:32                 2:59:26
316   Linda Musto            F 35-39      15/20       36:07        2:30     1:18:45        1:29     1:00:41                 2:59:31
317   Sharon Galloway        F 40-44       7/12       39:44        3:59     1:23:16        3:33       49:12                 2:59:41
318   Bernie Dangelo         M 65-69        2/2       35:39        2:40     1:15:27        2:09     1:03:51                 2:59:44
319   Grace Tran             F 30-34      18/24       41:36        2:21     1:23:04        1:29       51:15                 2:59:45
320   Mike Revell            M 35-39      51/54       42:48        3:36     1:22:24        2:44       47:42        2:00     3:01:12
321   Julie Newman           F 25-29      12/20       33:45        2:38     1:25:58        1:13       59:02                 3:02:34
322   Alyssa Duble           F 35-39      16/20       35:34        4:27     1:28:14        1:53       53:56                 3:04:03
323   Serena Jimenez         F 40-44       8/12       40:19        4:34     1:23:07        2:58       53:48                 3:04:44
324   David Pilch            M 35-39      52/54       35:23        6:16     1:27:51        3:04       52:56                 3:05:28
325   Dana Arazi             M 30-34      36/40       47:12        1:58     1:19:19        1:11       56:06                 3:05:45
326   Kate Konkova           F 30-34      19/24       48:06        3:50     1:22:02        4:11       48:02                 3:06:08
327   Ed Stern               M 50-54      17/18       48:58        3:28     1:17:48        1:55       54:27                 3:06:34
328   Karla Wenninger        F 30-34      20/24       43:06        3:03     1:26:41        2:51       51:01                 3:06:41
329   Melissa Sykes          F 35-39      17/20       50:40        2:58     1:19:52        2:49       50:51                 3:07:09
330   Matthew Manganello     M 25-29      29/32       31:01        3:29     1:46:18        2:05       45:33                 3:08:24
331   Garret Messner         M 35-39      53/54       34:53        4:43     1:25:21        2:02     1:01:31                 3:08:28
332   Vikki Frank            F 40-44       9/12       40:19        4:20     1:19:09        2:44     1:02:15                 3:08:46
333   Robert Tack            M 40-44      49/52       34:35        5:56     1:28:22        5:41       54:51                 3:09:23
334   Brian Dugan            M 30-34      37/40       28:25        3:04     1:22:40        2:25     1:13:06                 3:09:38
335   Andria Hayes-Birchler  F 25-29      13/20       37:39        3:27     1:22:48        2:13     1:03:51                 3:09:57
336   Kurt Spurrier          M 40-44      50/52       38:00        2:20     1:21:11        2:41     1:05:46                 3:09:57
337   Maureen Williams       F 40-44      10/12       36:40        6:31     1:24:38        1:59     1:00:13                 3:09:59
338   Terry Miller           M 50-54      18/18       36:52        4:36     1:18:43        2:02     1:08:32                 3:10:43
339   Cindy Six              F 25-29      14/20       25:32        4:13     1:33:17        2:01     1:06:38                 3:11:39
340   Meghan Raleigh         F 25-29      15/20       39:12        3:15     1:24:04        1:48     1:03:24                 3:11:41
341   Sandra Lee             F 30-34      21/24       31:51        5:04     1:31:47        3:56       59:39                 3:12:15
342   Ritu Saluja            F 30-34      22/24       38:31        5:49     1:32:26        3:03       54:20                 3:14:08
343   Allyson Wyld           F 35-39      18/20       36:27        4:03     1:27:39        4:03     1:02:58                 3:15:08
344   Paul Gross             M 30-34      38/40       26:23        3:40     1:48:27        2:33       57:39                 3:18:40
345   Ajay Koduri            M 30-34      39/40       32:03        3:54     1:43:20        3:15       54:41        2:00     3:19:12
346   Leah Nemetz            F 30-34      23/24       33:38        4:46     1:29:44        3:29     1:07:44                 3:19:19
347   Ross Allen             M 35-39      54/54       39:29        3:15     1:28:19        2:20     1:06:05                 3:19:25
348   Jodi Scholes           F 40-44      11/12       38:17        4:24     1:29:12        3:37     1:04:03                 3:19:31
349   Janet Carter           F 25-29      16/20       42:34        5:53     1:30:54        3:13       57:39                 3:20:11
350   Venkat Rangarajan      M 30-34      40/40       48:19        5:37     1:29:02        3:05       55:21                 3:21:22
351   Helen May-Simera       F 25-29      17/20       43:43        3:45     1:26:18        1:44     1:06:03                 3:21:31
352   Julie Upham            F 30-34      24/24       42:09        4:45     1:30:45        2:08     1:02:03                 3:21:47
353   Allison Drezek         F 25-29      18/20       31:36        5:03     1:29:55        2:51     1:12:41                 3:22:04
354   Jotika Mangipudy       F 35-39      19/20       40:37        7:58     1:35:15        5:01       53:23                 3:22:12
355   Nathaniel Grew         M 70-74        1/1       37:28        4:52     1:19:09        3:02     1:16:05        2:00     3:22:34
356   Meredith Kimmel        F 25-29      19/20       50:13        3:36     1:25:02        1:43     1:02:47                 3:23:19
357   Karen Foer             F 50-54        4/4       31:50        4:26     1:31:33        4:19     1:12:22                 3:24:29
358   Serhot Ozturk          M 25-29      30/32       43:24        4:53     1:25:49        5:28     1:05:13                 3:24:45
359   Ricardo Pardo          M 25-29      31/32       46:41        4:23     1:30:58        2:00     1:00:46                 3:24:46
360   Paloma Zuleta          F 35-39      20/20       44:28        4:49     1:45:17        4:01       47:14                 3:25:47
361   Geoffrey Mountvarner   M 40-44      51/52       42:36        4:07     1:44:36        2:50       51:56                 3:26:03
362   Peter Raia             M 40-44      52/52       44:25        5:34     1:31:42        2:24     1:04:23                 3:28:27
363   S Christina Raia       F 40-44      12/12       38:10        5:43     1:30:21        2:30     1:13:35                 3:30:17
364   Marcus Delraso         M 25-29      32/32       36:14        5:16     1:31:09        3:36     1:22:36        2:00     3:40:48
365   Odd Sangesland         M 80-UP        1/1       44:39        4:50     1:39:16        3:21     1:25:42                 3:57:45
366   Sheriece Matias        F 25-29      20/20     1:16:21        3:47     1:30:28        3:04     1:06:26                 4:00:05
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